
Team Name:

Team Underground 

Mine Rescue 

Simulation:

Mine Rescue 

Minutes:

Mine Rescue 

Seconds:

Team 

Firefighting:

Firefighting 

Minutes:

Firefighting 

Seconds: Technician:

240R 

or 

BG4

Technician 

Minutes:

Technician 

Seconds:

Team 

Theory 

Exam:

Theory 

Minutes:

Theory 

Seconds:

Team 

First Aid:

First Aid 

Minutes:

First Aid 

Seconds:

Final Task 

(Rope 

Rescue):

Final Task 

(Mine 

Rescue 

Skills):

Final 

Task 

(Rope) 

Minutes:

Final 

Task 

(Rope) 

Seconds:

Final 

Task 

(MRS) 

Minutes:

Final 

Task 

(MRS) 

Seconds:

Weighted Score ( 

DO NOT INPUT 

ANYTHING):

Total Time 

(Seconds):

Tech & 

Theory 

Combined 

Score 

Count 

Rope:

MSHA----MEU 229.00 73.00 25.00 62.00 28.00 47.00 60.00 BG4 19.00 1.00 72.00 9.00 54.00 526.00 23.00 44.00 21.00 88.00 26.00 50.00 44.00 28.00 95.946% 10901 100.0000% Yes

Mosaic Esterhazy 200.00 74.00 20.00 59.00 36.00 6.00 51.00 240R 30.00 0.00 72.00 8.00 52.00 499.00 25.00 12.00 20.00 81.00 39.00 40.00 72.00 6.00 89.893% 14796 97.2222% No

Genesis Alkali 198.00 75.00 0.00 50.00 29.00 3.00 57.00 BG4 14.00 30.00 71.00 4.00 45.00 488.00 24.00 50.00 93.00 47.00 56.00 88.917% 11764 96.8056% No

Consol PA---Bailey Blue 203.00 75.00 0.00 55.00 27.00 29.00 57.00 BG4 14.00 36.00 72.00 10.00 10.00 455.00 30.00 51.00 86.00 47.00 31.00 88.524% 12337 97.5000% No

Stornoway Diamonds.Renard Mine 213.00 71.00 27.00 60.00 33.00 39.00 27.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 72.00 26.00 13.00 480.00 21.00 7.00 20.00 80.00 45.00 27.00 61.00 44.00 87.986% 13673 72.5000% Yes

Grosvenor Mines Rescue Team 185.00 75.00 0.00 59.00 43.00 47.00 21.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 72.00 8.00 4.00 489.00 37.00 33.00 90.00 45.00 56.00 86.546% 14420 67.5000% No

Singareni Colleries Company Limited 199.00 75.00 0.00 48.00 37.00 6.00 54.00 BG4 28.00 51.00 72.00 7.00 48.00 468.00 28.00 54.00 84.00 59.00 53.00 85.573% 14252 95.0000% No

Newmont Musselwhite Mine 179.00 75.00 0.00 59.00 23.00 22.00 37.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 72.00 8.00 30.00 486.00 22.00 51.00 20.00 35.00 56.00 84.304% 11739 80.8333% Yes

Diamonds in the Rough 192.00 75.00 0.00 60.00 42.00 21.00 57.00 BG4 28.00 18.00 72.00 10.00 40.00 347.00 32.00 25.00 21.00 87.00 40.00 38.00 72.00 10.00 83.782% 13762 97.5000% Yes

Appin Pink Team 188.00 75.00 0.00 56.00 35.00 46.00 18.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 71.00 20.00 12.00 469.00 25.00 27.00 11.00 83.00 52.00 0.00 51.00 24.00 83.435% 14269 64.3056% No

Moranbah North 195.00 74.00 45.00 61.00 31.00 58.00 30.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 70.00 8.00 22.00 362.00 22.00 34.00 19.00 84.00 34.00 55.00 42.00 17.00 83.208% 12596 73.6111% No

Coal India Ltd. (WCL) 190.00 75.00 0.00 45.00 36.00 32.00 51.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 72.00 11.00 12.00 395.00 30.00 12.00 92.00 52.00 58.00 82.282% 14154 92.5000% No

Doe Run 200.00 75.00 0.00 40.00 36.00 41.00 54.00 BG4 17.00 0.00 71.00 5.00 48.00 403.00 20.00 13.00 90.00 56.00 51.00 82.033% 12693 94.3056% No

 Agnico-Eagle Goldex Mine 175.00 75.00 0.00 57.00 38.00 13.00 54.00 BG4 27.00 15.00 72.00 14.00 53.00 361.00 19.00 9.00 16.00 85.00 49.00 32.00 61.00 38.00 81.658% 14168 95.0000% No

Lubame Copper Mines 170.00 74.00 2.00 50.00 46.00 11.00 18.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 69.00 31.00 15.00 423.00 32.00 45.00 13.00 92.00 55.00 15.00 51.00 42.00 79.326% 15955 62.9167% No

KGHM Polska Miedz White Eagles 196.00 75.00 0.00 55.00 26.00 42.00 30.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 69.00 14.00 48.00 491.00 23.00 7.00 13.00 46.00 48.00 78.798% 12985 72.9167% Yes

MOIL Limited 176.00 75.00 0.00 43.00 36.00 46.00 24.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 71.00 15.00 8.00 401.00 40.00 39.00 91.00 63.00 14.00 77.511% 15647 69.3056% No

Team Kittila 163.00 75.00 0.00 55.00 38.00 54.00 30.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 65.00 24.00 43.00 450.00 23.00 10.00 18.00 86.00 47.00 49.00 58.00 23.00 76.918% 14376 70.1389% Yes

Minminer Company "Mining Heros" 159.00 75.00 0.00 45.00 30.00 54.00 57.00 BG4 23.00 1.00 65.00 40.00 36.00 348.00 31.00 51.00 12.00 83.00 52.00 16.00 52.00 27.00 74.634% 15229 92.6389% No

Konkola Copper Mines (KCM) –Nchanga Mine 150.00 75.00 0.00 44.00 39.00 3.00 44.00 BG4 25.00 59.00 68.00 22.00 23.00 363.00 27.00 13.00 80.00 79.00 26.00 72.170% 16144 83.8889% No

Mopani Mine Rescue-Nkana 161.00 75.00 0.00 41.00 42.00 36.00 32.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 67.00 22.00 17.00 280.00 25.00 28.00 15.00 90.00 50.00 30.00 73.00 37.00 70.726% 16138 73.1944% No

Furia Esmeraldera 185.00 73.00 9.00 52.00 39.00 0.00 21.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 67.00 38.00 57.00 353.00 38.00 12.00 11.00 82.00 60.00 0.00 58.00 22.00 68.870% 16758 64.0278% Yes

0.000% 0 0.0000% Yes

0.000% 0 0.0000% Yes

0.000% 0 0.0000% Yes

0.000% 0 0.0000% Yes



Team Name: Technician:

240R 

or 

BG4

Technician 

Minutes:

Technician 

Seconds:

MSHA----MEU 60.00 BG4 19.00 1.00

Genesis Alkali 57.00 BG4 14.00 30.00

Consol PA---Bailey Blue 57.00 BG4 14.00 36.00

Minminer Company "Mining Heros" 57.00 BG4 23.00 1.00

Diamonds in the Rough 57.00 BG4 28.00 18.00

Doe Run 54.00 BG4 17.00 0.00

 Agnico-Eagle Goldex Mine 54.00 BG4 27.00 15.00

Singareni Colleries Company Limited 54.00 BG4 28.00 51.00

Mosaic Esterhazy 51.00 240R 30.00 0.00

Coal India Ltd. (WCL) 51.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

Konkola Copper Mines (KCM) –Nchanga Mine 44.00 BG4 25.00 59.00

Newmont Musselwhite Mine 37.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

Mopani Mine Rescue-Nkana 32.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

Moranbah North 30.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

Team Kittila 30.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

KGHM Polska Miedz White Eagles 30.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

Stornoway Diamonds.Renard Mine 27.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

MOIL Limited 24.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

Grosvenor Mines Rescue Team 21.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

Furia Esmeraldera 21.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

Appin Pink Team 18.00 BG4 30.00 0.00

Lubame Copper Mines 18.00 BG4 30.00 0.00



Team Name: Technician:

240R 

or 

BG4

Technician 

Minutes:

Technician 

Seconds:

Team 

Theory 

Exam:

Theory 

Minutes:

Theory 

Seconds:

Tech & 

Theory 

Combined 

Score 

MSHA----MEU 60.00 BG4 19.00 1.00 72.00 9.00 54.00 100.0000%

Consol PA---Bailey Blue 57.00 BG4 14.00 36.00 72.00 10.00 10.00 97.5000%

Diamonds in the Rough 57.00 BG4 28.00 18.00 72.00 10.00 40.00 97.5000%

Mosaic Esterhazy 51.00 240R 30.00 0.00 72.00 8.00 52.00 97.2222%

Genesis Alkali 57.00 BG4 14.00 30.00 71.00 4.00 45.00 96.8056%

 Agnico-Eagle Goldex Mine 54.00 BG4 27.00 15.00 72.00 14.00 53.00 95.0000%

Singareni Colleries Company Limited 54.00 BG4 28.00 51.00 72.00 7.00 48.00 95.0000%

Doe Run 54.00 BG4 17.00 0.00 71.00 5.00 48.00 94.3056%

Minminer Company "Mining Heros" 57.00 BG4 23.00 1.00 65.00 40.00 36.00 92.6389%

Coal India Ltd. (WCL) 51.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 72.00 11.00 12.00 92.5000%

Konkola Copper Mines (KCM) –Nchanga Mine 44.00 BG4 25.00 59.00 68.00 22.00 23.00 83.8889%

Newmont Musselwhite Mine 37.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 72.00 8.00 30.00 80.8333%

Moranbah North 30.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 70.00 8.00 22.00 73.6111%

Mopani Mine Rescue-Nkana 32.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 67.00 22.00 17.00 73.1944%

KGHM Polska Miedz White Eagles 30.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 69.00 14.00 48.00 72.9167%

Stornoway Diamonds.Renard Mine 27.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 72.00 26.00 13.00 72.5000%

Team Kittila 30.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 65.00 24.00 43.00 70.1389%

MOIL Limited 24.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 71.00 15.00 8.00 69.3056%

Grosvenor Mines Rescue Team 21.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 72.00 8.00 4.00 67.5000%

Appin Pink Team 18.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 71.00 20.00 12.00 64.3056%

Furia Esmeraldera 21.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 67.00 38.00 57.00 64.0278%

Lubame Copper Mines 18.00 BG4 30.00 0.00 69.00 31.00 15.00 62.9167%

0.0000%

0.0000%

0.0000%

0.0000%



Team Name:

Team Underground 

Mine Rescue 

Simulation:

Mine Rescue 

Minutes:

Mine Rescue 

Seconds:

MSHA----MEU 229.00 73.00 25.00

Stornoway Diamonds.Renard Mine 213.00 71.00 27.00

Consol PA---Bailey Blue 203.00 75.00 0.00

Mosaic Esterhazy 200.00 74.00 20.00

Doe Run 200.00 75.00 0.00

Singareni Colleries Company Limited 199.00 75.00 0.00

Genesis Alkali 198.00 75.00 0.00

KGHM Polska Miedz White Eagles 196.00 75.00 0.00

Moranbah North 195.00 74.00 45.00

Diamonds in the Rough 192.00 75.00 0.00

Coal India Ltd. (WCL) 190.00 75.00 0.00

Appin Pink Team 188.00 75.00 0.00

Grosvenor Mines Rescue Team 185.00 75.00 0.00

Furia Esmeraldera 185.00 73.00 9.00

Newmont Musselwhite Mine 179.00 75.00 0.00

MOIL Limited 176.00 75.00 0.00

 Agnico-Eagle Goldex Mine 175.00 75.00 0.00

Lubame Copper Mines 170.00 74.00 2.00

Team Kittila 163.00 75.00 0.00

Mopani Mine Rescue-Nkana 161.00 75.00 0.00

Minminer Company "Mining Heros" 159.00 75.00 0.00

Konkola Copper Mines (KCM) –Nchanga Mine 150.00 75.00 0.00



Team Name:

Team 

First Aid:

First Aid 

Minutes:

First Aid 

Seconds:

MSHA----MEU 526.00 23.00 44.00

Mosaic Esterhazy 499.00 25.00 12.00

KGHM Polska Miedz White Eagles 491.00 23.00 7.00

Grosvenor Mines Rescue Team 489.00 37.00 33.00

Genesis Alkali 488.00 24.00 50.00

Newmont Musselwhite Mine 486.00 22.00 51.00

Stornoway Diamonds.Renard Mine 480.00 21.00 7.00

Appin Pink Team 469.00 25.00 27.00

Singareni Colleries Company Limited 468.00 28.00 54.00

Consol PA---Bailey Blue 455.00 30.00 51.00

Team Kittila 450.00 23.00 10.00

Lubame Copper Mines 423.00 32.00 45.00

Doe Run 403.00 20.00 13.00

MOIL Limited 401.00 40.00 39.00

Coal India Ltd. (WCL) 395.00 30.00 12.00

Konkola Copper Mines (KCM) –Nchanga Mine 363.00 27.00 13.00

Moranbah North 362.00 22.00 34.00

 Agnico-Eagle Goldex Mine 361.00 19.00 9.00

Furia Esmeraldera 353.00 38.00 12.00

Minminer Company "Mining Heros" 348.00 31.00 51.00

Diamonds in the Rough 347.00 32.00 25.00

Mopani Mine Rescue-Nkana 280.00 25.00 28.00



Team Name:

Team 

Firefighting:

Firefighting 

Minutes:

Firefighting 

Seconds:

MSHA----MEU 62.00 28.00 47.00

Moranbah North 61.00 31.00 58.00

Stornoway Diamonds.Renard Mine 60.00 33.00 39.00

Diamonds in the Rough 60.00 42.00 21.00

Newmont Musselwhite Mine 59.00 23.00 22.00

Mosaic Esterhazy 59.00 36.00 6.00

Grosvenor Mines Rescue Team 59.00 43.00 47.00

 Agnico-Eagle Goldex Mine 57.00 38.00 13.00

Appin Pink Team 56.00 35.00 46.00

KGHM Polska Miedz White Eagles 55.00 26.00 42.00

Consol PA---Bailey Blue 55.00 27.00 29.00

Team Kittila 55.00 38.00 54.00

Furia Esmeraldera 52.00 39.00 0.00

Genesis Alkali 50.00 29.00 3.00

Lubame Copper Mines 50.00 46.00 11.00

Singareni Colleries Company Limited 48.00 37.00 6.00

Minminer Company "Mining Heros" 45.00 30.00 54.00

Coal India Ltd. (WCL) 45.00 36.00 32.00

Konkola Copper Mines (KCM) –Nchanga Mine 44.00 39.00 3.00

MOIL Limited 43.00 36.00 46.00

Mopani Mine Rescue-Nkana 41.00 42.00 36.00

Doe Run 40.00 36.00 41.00



Team Name:

Team 

Theory 

Exam:

Theory 

Minutes:

Theory 

Seconds:

Singareni Colleries Company Limited 72.00 7.00 48.00

Grosvenor Mines Rescue Team 72.00 8.00 4.00

Newmont Musselwhite Mine 72.00 8.00 30.00

Mosaic Esterhazy 72.00 8.00 52.00

MSHA----MEU 72.00 9.00 54.00

Consol PA---Bailey Blue 72.00 10.00 10.00

Diamonds in the Rough 72.00 10.00 40.00

Coal India Ltd. (WCL) 72.00 11.00 12.00

 Agnico-Eagle Goldex Mine 72.00 14.00 53.00

Stornoway Diamonds.Renard Mine 72.00 26.00 13.00

Genesis Alkali 71.00 4.00 45.00

Doe Run 71.00 5.00 48.00

MOIL Limited 71.00 15.00 8.00

Appin Pink Team 71.00 20.00 12.00

Moranbah North 70.00 8.00 22.00

KGHM Polska Miedz White Eagles 69.00 14.00 48.00

Lubame Copper Mines 69.00 31.00 15.00

Konkola Copper Mines (KCM) –Nchanga Mine 68.00 22.00 23.00

Mopani Mine Rescue-Nkana 67.00 22.00 17.00

Furia Esmeraldera 67.00 38.00 57.00

Team Kittila 65.00 24.00 43.00

Minminer Company "Mining Heros" 65.00 40.00 36.00



Team Name:

Final Task 

(Rope 

Rescue):

Final 

Task 

(Rope) 

Minutes:

Final 

Task 

(Rope) 

Seconds:

MSHA----MEU 21.00 26.00 50.00

Diamonds in the Rough 21.00 40.00 38.00

Newmont Musselwhite Mine 20.00 35.00 56.00

Mosaic Esterhazy 20.00 39.00 40.00

Stornoway Diamonds.Renard Mine 20.00 45.00 27.00

Moranbah North 19.00 34.00 55.00

Team Kittila 18.00 47.00 49.00

 Agnico-Eagle Goldex Mine 16.00 49.00 32.00

Mopani Mine Rescue-Nkana 15.00 50.00 30.00

KGHM Polska Miedz White Eagles 13.00 46.00 48.00

Lubame Copper Mines 13.00 55.00 15.00

Minminer Company "Mining Heros" 12.00 52.00 16.00

Appin Pink Team 11.00 52.00 0.00

Furia Esmeraldera 11.00 60.00 0.00

Grosvenor Mines Rescue Team 

Singareni Colleries Company Limited

Coal India Ltd. (WCL)

MOIL Limited

Konkola Copper Mines (KCM) –Nchanga Mine 

Consol PA---Bailey Blue

Doe Run

Genesis Alkali
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